BTBA Tenpintour

X 12

B.T.B.A. Tenpintour Masters 2023

THE BTBA TENPINTOUR BRITISH MASTERS 2023 LADIES
SEMI FINALS

Bowlers Name

Score

1 Lynn Squibb 175 21
2 Jan Hodge 182 15 201
3 Carol Brock 179 22
4 Sandra  Simmonds 181 16
|Squad Average 190 I
Po Bo a - - =
1 Carol Brock 173 22 BYE
2 Jan Hodge 182 15 9 4
3 Lynn Squibb 175 21 184 0
4 Sandra  Simmonds 181 16 184 200
5 Sue Cobb 164 30 145 175
|Squad Average 188 I

Bowlers Name

Ave

H/Cap

Gamel Game2 Game3

total
Hdc

Scratch
Total

Squad
Ave

1 Carol Brock 173 22 203
2 Jan Hodge 182 15 205
3 Lynn Squibb 175 21

4 Sandra Simmonds 181 16 194

5 Sue Cobb 164 30 169

6 Linda Pray 164 30 181 168 171 520 90 173
7 Elaine Davey 165 29 181 177 149 507 87 169
8 |carole Orange 187 11 169 [ 154 557 33 186
9 Liz Griffin 169 26 183 160 162 505 78 168
10 Hilary Cooke 162 32 139 180 154 473 96 158
11 Sally Ann Webb 160 34 152 160 134 446 102 149
12 Tina Taylor 150 42 138 107 138 383 126 128

|Squad Average

Hdc

Total

674
660
635
633
622
610
594
590
583
569
548
509

175 I




